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Format of holding of specified securities

Name of Listed Entity SENTHIL INFOTEK LIMITED
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security
Share Holding Pattern Filed under Reg.31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1}(b)/Reg.31(1) (c) Regulation 31(1)(b)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 2023-09-30

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment Not Applicable

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

Particulars Yes* No*
1. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5. Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/ Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable,
shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No' declared by Listed Entity in
above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-
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(a)

Associate companies /
Subsidiaries

{b)

Directors and their relatives
(excluding independent
directors and nominee
directors)

{c)

Key Managerial Personnel

Relatives of promoters (other
than immediate relatives of
promoters disclosed under
Promoter and Promoter)

Trusts where any person
belonging to Promoter and
Promoter Group

Investor Education and
Protection Fund {IEPF)

Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

1084

638306

638306

12.64

638306

638306

12.64

253796

(h)

Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs

655000

655000

12.97

655000

655000

12.97

360000

GOPI CHAND KARI

1205270000049711

AAYPK8958K

170000

170000

170000

170000

827

170000

BRAHMAIAH KOLLURI

1205140000163398

ACFPKB621G

150000

150000

150000

150000

2.97

150000

D THIMMAPPA

INES64B01015002155

ALYPD0363)

295000

295000

5.84

295000

295000

5.84

5.84

{i)

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

501

501

0.01

501

501

0.01

o

(i}

Foreign Nationals

0

0

0

0

fk)

Foreign Companies

0

0

0

0

]

Bodies Corporate

w

29503

29503

0.58

29503

29503

0.58

(m)

Any Other (specify)

0

0

0

0

(m)(1)

Clearing Member

Lol (=1 Woall K=l = 0

2190

2190

0.04

2190

2190

0.04

(m)(2)

Trust

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total(B)(4)

1104

1325500

1325500

26.25

1325500

1325500

26.25

B)(1) + (B)(2) 1

1325500

oo |o|o|o|o|c|o|C

Oo|Cc|Oo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

1325500

26.25

1325500

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

1325500

26.25
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Annexure B

Table V - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

=

Board Approved

Limited

Limites Utilized

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter




